
WWW.MOBILE.ORG/CRUISE

10/28/2025	 Tue	 5 days

11/2/2025	 Sun	 6 days

11/8/2025	 Sat	 8 days

11/16/2025	 Sun	 6 days	

11/22/2025	 Sat	 8 days

11/30/2025	 Sun	 6 days

12/6/2025	 Sat	 8 days

12/14/2025	 Sun	 6 days

12/20/2025	 Sat	 8 days

12/28/2025	 Sun	 8 days

1/5/2026	 Mon	 6 days

1/11/2026	 Sun	 6 days

    Date	      Day        Length

1/17/2026	 Sat	 14 days

1/31/2026	 Sat	 8 days

2/8/2026	 Sun	 6 days

2/14/2026	 Sat	 8 days	

2/22/2026	 Sun	 6 days

2/28/2026	 Sat	 8 days

3/8/2026	 Sun	 6 days

3/14/2026	 Sat	 8 days

3/22/2026	 Sun	 6 days

3/28/2026	 Sat	 8 days

4/5/2026	 Sun	 7 days

4/12/2026	 Sun	 16 days

    Date	      Day        Length

THE CARNIVAL SPIRIT’S 
CRUISE SCHEDULE

cruise duration	 if ship leaves on:	it returns on:

5 Day	 Tuesday 4:00pm	 Sunday 8:00am

6 Day	 Sunday 4:00pm	 Saturday 8:00am

7 Day	 Sunday 4:00pm	 Sunday 8:00am

8 Day	 Saturday 4:00pm	 Sunday 8:00am

14 Day	 Saturday 4:00pm	 Saturday 8:00am

16 Day	 Sunday 4:00pm	 Tuesday 8:00am

2025-2026 DEPARTURES FROM MOBILE, ALABAMA


